Mathuradevi

Institute of Technology & Management, Indore

Bus No. 2
Name of Driver: Contact No.:
S.No |Place Stop Time
1IM.R. 10 Near Square 7:45
2|Shukliya Near Tampo Stand 7:50
3|Bapat Square Near Square 7:55
4]Meghdut Garden Near Square 8:00
5|SICA School Near Gate 8:05
6]Sch. No. 78 Near Bhati Chamber 8:10
7|Sch. No. 78 Near Water Tank 8:15
8]Sch. No. 78 60 Ft. Road 8:20
9|Mahindra Showroom Near Showroom 8:25
10]Vijay Nagar Square Near Square 8:30
11]Malviya Petrol Pump Near Square 8:35
12|Malviya Nagar Near Square 8:37
13| College Campus 8:45




	Sheet1

